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CoC Number: HI-500
CoC Name:
Total Award: $2 613,196

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal

Projects Award Total

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 1 $145,557

PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $143,721
HMIS 0 $0
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0
GRAND TOTAL 2 $289,278
% of Total Award 11%

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name

Family Life Center

HOPE Services Hawaii, Inc.

Steadfast Housing Development Corporation
Hawaii Island Home for Recovery, Inc. (HIHR)
HOPE Services Hawaii, Inc.

Hawaii Rise Foundation

Hawalii Balance of State CoC

Projects

o O =

Renewal Proj.
Award Total

$2,040,281
$72,102

$0
$141,205
$0
$2,253,588

86.2%

Project Name

FLC Ohana One FY2018
Kukui FY2018

Eha 2018

# of Expansion
Projectst

O o o o o o

Consolidated HIHR PH 1 FY2018
HOPE Continuum of Care Il FY2018
Ulu Wini PSH FY2018

Exp. Project
Award Totalt

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

0%

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Planning / UFA
Award Total

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$70,330
$70,330

2.6%

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Total #
of Proj.

Total
Award

$2,185,838
$72,102
$143,721
$141,205
$70,330
$2,613,196

% of CoC
Award

84%
3%
5%
5%
3%

Awarded Amount

$536,245.00
$518,329.00
$404,623.00
$303,145.00
$166,853.00
$145,557.00
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Steadfast Housing Development Corporation
Steadfast Housing Development Corporation
Steadfast Housing Development Corporation

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name

HOPE Services Hawaii, Inc.

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Hawaii Rise Foundation

HMIS

Grantee Name

Hawaii Department of Human Services

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

Hawaii Department of Human Services

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Kulalani Group Home 2018
Kaulana Group Home 2018
Kaahele Group Home 2018

Project Name

HOPE Rapid Re-housing Project FY2018

Project Name
Ulu Wini DV Assistance FY2018

Project Name

Consolidated HMIS $141,205 FY2018

Project Name

HI-500 BTG Planning Project FY2018

I
| § HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

New project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

$43,587.00
$41,335.00
$26,164.00

Awarded Amount

$72,102.00

Awarded Amount
$143,721.00

Awarded Amount

$141,205.00

Awarded Amount

$70,330.00





