

HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: HI-500

CoC Name: Hawaii Balance of State CoC

Total Award: \$2,613,196

Awards by Component:

	# of New Projects	New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Expansion Projects ¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.	Total Award	% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing										
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	; 1	\$145,557	8	\$2,040,281	0	\$0	n/a	9	\$2,185,838	84%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	1	\$72,102	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$72,102	3%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing	1	\$143,721	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$143,721	5%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$141,205	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$141,205	5%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$70,330	1	\$70,330	3%
GRAND TOTAL	2	\$289,278	10	\$2,253,588	0	\$0	\$70,330	13	\$2,613,196	
% of Total Award		11%	1	86.2%	ó	0%	2.6%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Family Life Center	FLC Ohana One FY2018	Renewal project	\$536,245.00
HOPE Services Hawaii, Inc.	Kukui FY2018	Renewal project	\$518,329.00
Steadfast Housing Development Corporation	Eha 2018	Renewal project	\$404,623.00
Hawaii Island Home for Recovery, Inc. (HIHR)	Consolidated HIHR PH 1 FY2018	Renewal project	\$303,145.00
HOPE Services Hawaii, Inc.	HOPE Continuum of Care II FY2018	Renewal project	\$166,853.00
Hawaii Rise Foundation	Ulu Wini PSH FY2018	New project	\$145,557.00

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/



HUD's 2018 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Steadfast Housing Development Corporation	Kulalani Group Home 2018	Renewal project	\$43,587.00
Steadfast Housing Development Corporation	Kaulana Group Home 2018	Renewal project	\$41,335.00
Steadfast Housing Development Corporation	Kaahele Group Home 2018	Renewal project	\$26,164.00

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
HOPE Services Hawaii, Inc.	HOPE Rapid Re-housing Project FY2018	Renewal project	\$72,102.00

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Hawaii Rise Foundation	Ulu Wini DV Assistance FY2018	New project	\$143,721.00

HMIS

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Hawaii Department of Human Services	Consolidated HMIS \$141,205 FY2018	Renewal project	\$141,205.00

CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Hawaii Department of Human Services	HI-500 BTG Planning Project FY2018	Planning project	\$70,330.00

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.